Volume Price Venue Time GMT Time CET

69 115.40 XCSE 20221102 08:16:34.269000 +0000 20221102 9:16:34.269000
67 115.20 XCSE 20221102 08:16:34.299000 +0000 20221102 9:16:34.299000
63 115.20 XCSE 20221102 08:16:38.611000 +0000 20221102 9:16:38.611000
5 115.20 XCSE 20221102 08:16:38.611000 +0000 20221102 9:16:38.611000
70 115.40 XCSE 20221102 08:34:00.689000 +0000 20221102 9:34:00.689000
125 115.80 XCSE 20221102 08:38:53.380000 +0000 20221102 9:38:53.380000
70 115.20 XCSE 20221102 08:45:58.935000 +0000 20221102 9:45:58.935000
36 115.00 XCSE 20221102 08:46:28.859000 +0000 20221102 9:46:28.859000
4 114.80 XCSE 20221102 08:53:28.181000 +0000 20221102 9:53:28.181000
32 114.80 XCSE 20221102 08:53:35.971000 +0000 20221102 9:53:35.971000
36 114.80 XCSE 20221102 08:53:35.971000 +0000 20221102 9:53:35.971000
72 114.80 XCSE 20221102 08:54:00.547000 +0000 20221102 9:54:00.547000
4 114.60 XCSE 20221102 08:55:24.329000 +0000 20221102 9:55:24.329000
33 114.60 XCSE 20221102 08:55:24.329000 +0000 20221102 9:55:24.329000
68 114.40 XCSE 20221102 08:57:50.624000 +0000 20221102 9:57:50.624000
70 114.20 XCSE 20221102 09:12:33.366000 +0000 20221102 10:12:33.366000
67 114.00 XCSE 20221102 09:12:35.379000 +0000 20221102 10:12:35.379000
1 114.00 XCSE 20221102 09:12:35.379000 +0000 20221102 10:12:35.379000
68 113.20 XCSE 20221102 09:41:44.467000 +0000 20221102 10:41:44.467000
6 112.80 XCSE 20221102 09:49:57.075000 +0000 20221102 10:49:57.075000
69 112.60 XCSE 20221102 10:00:33.484000 +0000 20221102 11:00:33.484000
39 112.60 XCSE 20221102 10:00:46.159000 +0000 20221102 11:00:46.159000
30 112.40 XCSE 20221102 10:01:33.465000 +0000 20221102 11:01:33.465000
39 112.40 XCSE 20221102 10:01:33.465000 +0000 20221102 11:01:33.465000
25 112.20 XCSE 20221102 10:02:39.423000 +0000 20221102 11:02:39.423000
10 112.60 XCSE 20221102 10:18:48.736000 +0000 20221102 11:18:48.736000
54 112.60 XCSE 20221102 10:18:48.736000 +0000 20221102 11:18:48.736000
1 112.40 XCSE 20221102 10:20:34.914000 +0000 20221102 11:20:34.914000
1 112.40 XCSE 20221102 10:20:34.914000 +0000 20221102 11:20:34.914000
112.20 XCSE 20221102 10:23:21.739000 +0000 20221102 11:23:21.739000

66 112.20 XCSE 20221102 10:23:21.739000 +0000 20221102 11:23:21.739000
1 112.20 XCSE 20221102 10:23:21.739000 +0000 20221102 11:23:21.739000
70 112.00 XCSE 20221102 10:32:56.017000 +0000 20221102 11:32:56.017000
66 111.00 XCSE 20221102 11:17:21.889000 +0000 20221102 12:17:21.889000
17 111.00 XCSE 20221102 11:17:21.911000 +0000 20221102 12:17:21.911000
80 111.00 XCSE 20221102 11:17:21.911000 +0000 20221102 12:17:21.911000
125 111.00 XCSE 20221102 11:22:58.790000 +0000 20221102 12:22:58.790000
71 110.80 XCSE 20221102 11:23:16.697000 +0000 20221102 12:23:16.697000
43 110.60 XCSE 20221102 12:33:54.391000 +0000 20221102 13:33:54.391000
125 110.60 XCSE 20221102 12:42:32.435000 +0000 20221102 13:42:32.435000
86 110.60 XCSE 20221102 12:42:32.435000 +0000 20221102 13:42:32.435000
70 110.40 XCSE 20221102 12:48:36.060000 +0000 20221102 13:48:36.060000
66 110.00 XCSE 20221102 13:09:28.490000 +0000 20221102 14:09:28.490000
67 109.40 XCSE 20221102 13:13:03.153000 +0000 20221102 14:13:03.153000
125 109.80 XCSE 20221102 13:18:19.990000 +0000 20221102 14:18:19.990000
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20221102 13:18:19.990000 +0000
20221102 13:34:02.534000 +0000
20221102 13:43:25.150000 +0000
20221102 14:02:11.946000 +0000
20221102 14:02:11.946000 +0000
20221102 14:02:17.250000 +0000
20221102 14:25:02.737000 +0000
20221102 14:25:02.759000 +0000
20221102 14:39:46.396000 +0000
20221102 14:45:15.185000 +0000
20221102 14:58:00.944000 +0000
20221102 14:58:00.965000 +0000
20221102 15:06:09.777000 +0000
20221102 15:31:08.498000 +0000
20221102 15:33:04.504000 +0000
20221102 15:35:20.067000 +0000
20221102 15:35:20.067000 +0000
20221102 15:38:08.517000 +0000
20221102 15:38:08.517000 +0000
20221102 15:39:12.737000 +0000
20221102 15:39:36.759000 +0000
20221102 15:39:36.780000 +0000
20221102 15:40:18.904000 +0000
20221102 15:40:26.087172 +0000
20221103 08:00:04.503000 +0000
20221103 08:07:31.227000 +0000
20221103 08:26:27.287000 +0000
20221103 09:00:38.231000 +0000
20221103 09:00:38.253000 +0000
20221103 09:03:27.290000 +0000
20221103 09:03:27.301000 +0000
20221103 09:42:02.409000 +0000
20221103 09:42:04.684000 +0000
20221103 09:42:04.684000 +0000
20221103 09:51:26.481000 +0000
20221103 09:51:26.488000 +0000
20221103 09:59:04.905000 +0000
20221103 10:15:22.016000 +0000
20221103 10:15:22.016000 +0000
20221103 10:21:38.692000 +0000
20221103 10:23:02.514000 +0000
20221103 10:23:02.514000 +0000
20221103 10:29:03.012000 +0000
20221103 10:29:03.012000 +0000
20221103 10:29:05.205000 +0000
20221103 10:29:05.205000 +0000

20221102 14:18:19.990000
20221102 14:34:02.534000
20221102 14:43:25.150000
20221102 15:02:11.946000
20221102 15:02:11.946000
20221102 15:02:17.250000
20221102 15:25:02.737000
20221102 15:25:02.759000
20221102 15:39:46.396000
20221102 15:45:15.185000
20221102 15:58:00.944000
20221102 15:58:00.965000
20221102 16:06:09.777000
20221102 16:31:08.498000
20221102 16:33:04.504000
20221102 16:35:20.067000
20221102 16:35:20.067000
20221102 16:38:08.517000
20221102 16:38:08.517000
20221102 16:39:12.737000
20221102 16:39:36.759000
20221102 16:39:36.780000
20221102 16:40:18.904000
20221102 16:40:26.087172
20221103 9:00:04.503000
20221103 9:07:31.227000
20221103 9:26:27.287000
20221103 10:00:38.231000
20221103 10:00:38.253000
20221103 10:03:27.290000
20221103 10:03:27.301000
20221103 10:42:02.409000
20221103 10:42:04.684000
20221103 10:42:04.684000
20221103 10:51:26.481000
20221103 10:51:26.488000
20221103 10:59:04.905000
20221103 11:15:22.016000
20221103 11:15:22.016000
20221103 11:21:38.692000
20221103 11:23:02.514000
20221103 11:23:02.514000
20221103 11:29:03.012000
20221103 11:29:03.012000
20221103 11:29:05.205000
20221103 11:29:05.205000
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20221103 11:08:21.965000 +0000
20221103 11:09:43.573000 +0000
20221103 11:09:43.573000 +0000
20221103 11:52:24.302000 +0000
20221103 11:52:24.324000 +0000
20221103 11:52:24.324000 +0000
20221103 12:09:50.488000 +0000
20221103 12:22:31.827000 +0000
20221103 12:58:47.642000 +0000
20221103 13:29:51.016000 +0000
20221103 13:29:51.021000 +0000
20221103 14:23:34.081000 +0000
20221103 14:23:34.081000 +0000
20221103 14:40:15.605000 +0000
20221103 14:48:50.895000 +0000
20221103 14:48:50.895000 +0000
20221103 14:49:34.746000 +0000
20221103 15:15:51.838000 +0000
20221103 15:15:51.864000 +0000
20221103 15:16:01.893000 +0000
20221103 15:16:01.965000 +0000
20221103 15:16:09.100000 +0000
20221103 15:26:18.639000 +0000
20221103 15:26:59.983000 +0000
20221103 15:34:44.588000 +0000
20221103 15:34:44.588000 +0000
20221103 15:34:44.588000 +0000
20221103 15:34:44.609000 +0000
20221103 15:34:44.671000 +0000
20221103 15:34:44.671000 +0000
20221103 15:44:30.740000 +0000
20221103 15:44:30.740000 +0000
20221103 15:45:39.159628 +0000
20221104 08:25:22.572000 +0000
20221104 08:25:22.572000 +0000
20221104 08:25:22.572000 +0000
20221104 08:30:53.469000 +0000
20221104 08:32:28.726000 +0000
20221104 08:46:55.407000 +0000
20221104 08:57:55.751000 +0000
20221104 09:07:23.338000 +0000
20221104 09:07:23.338000 +0000
20221104 09:24:22.734000 +0000
20221104 09:24:22.734000 +0000
20221104 10:15:28.745000 +0000
20221104 10:15:28.745000 +0000

20221103 12:08:21.965000
20221103 12:09:43.573000
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20221103 12:52:24.302000
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20221103 15:49:34.746000
20221103 16:15:51.838000
20221103 16:15:51.864000
20221103 16:16:01.893000
20221103 16:16:01.965000
20221103 16:16:09.100000
20221103 16:26:18.639000
20221103 16:26:59.983000
20221103 16:34:44.588000
20221103 16:34:44.588000
20221103 16:34:44.588000
20221103 16:34:44.609000
20221103 16:34:44.671000
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20221103 16:45:39.159628
20221104 9:25:22.572000
20221104 9:25:22.572000
20221104 9:25:22.572000
20221104 9:30:53.469000
20221104 9:32:28.726000
20221104 9:46:55.407000
20221104 9:57:55.751000
20221104 10:07:23.338000
20221104 10:07:23.338000
20221104 10:24:22.734000
20221104 10:24:22.734000
20221104 11:15:28.745000
20221104 11:15:28.745000
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20221104 11:21:33.033000 +0000
20221104 11:51:44.052000 +0000
20221104 11:51:44.055000 +0000
20221104 11:51:44.056000 +0000
20221104 11:51:44.056000 +0000
20221104 12:07:47.003000 +0000
20221104 12:07:47.003000 +0000
20221104 12:27:52.117000 +0000
20221104 12:27:52.117000 +0000
20221104 12:27:52.117000 +0000
20221104 12:27:52.222000 +0000
20221104 12:27:54.938000 +0000
20221104 12:30:04.557000 +0000
20221104 12:30:04.559000 +0000
20221104 12:30:04.559000 +0000
20221104 12:30:18.723000 +0000
20221104 12:38:58.375000 +0000
20221104 13:02:05.123000 +0000
20221104 13:58:40.803000 +0000
20221104 15:12:16.659000 +0000
20221104 15:14:10.249000 +0000
20221104 15:27:10.324000 +0000
20221104 15:30:00.013000 +0000
20221104 15:30:18.587479 +0000
20221104 15:30:18.587479 +0000
20221104 15:30:18.587479 +0000
20221104 15:37:39.068752 +0000
20221104 15:37:39.092940 +0000
20221104 15:38:30.990632 +0000
20221104 15:38:30.990632 +0000
20221107 08:01:53.860000 +0000
20221107 08:01:53.860000 +0000
20221107 08:24:34.790000 +0000
20221107 08:24:34.822000 +0000
20221107 09:28:36.104000 +0000
20221107 09:28:36.149000 +0000
20221107 09:35:47.706000 +0000
20221107 09:44:10.166000 +0000
20221107 09:44:10.185000 +0000
20221107 09:45:16.854000 +0000
20221107 09:50:07.354000 +0000
20221107 10:17:31.799000 +0000
20221107 10:17:31.799000 +0000
20221107 11:14:33.214000 +0000
20221107 11:15:42.934000 +0000
20221107 11:31:02.177000 +0000
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20221107 11:31:02.177000 +0000
20221107 11:32:08.094000 +0000
20221107 11:32:08.094000 +0000
20221107 11:32:08.119000 +0000
20221107 12:10:06.850000 +0000
20221107 12:35:21.750000 +0000
20221107 12:35:21.750000 +0000
20221107 13:01:23.493000 +0000
20221107 13:01:23.493000 +0000
20221107 13:01:23.493000 +0000
20221107 13:03:07.234000 +0000
20221107 13:47:14.084000 +0000
20221107 13:53:37.055000 +0000
20221107 13:59:35.509000 +0000
20221107 14:05:34.098000 +0000
20221107 14:11:34.563000 +0000
20221107 14:20:16.839000 +0000
20221107 14:36:33.820000 +0000
20221107 14:36:34.427000 +0000
20221107 14:36:34.427000 +0000
20221107 14:42:35.203000 +0000
20221107 14:46:14.406000 +0000
20221107 14:46:14.406000 +0000
20221107 14:46:31.328000 +0000
20221107 14:46:31.328000 +0000
20221107 14:57:49.775000 +0000
20221107 14:57:49.839000 +0000
20221107 15:37:15.214000 +0000
20221107 15:39:35.767000 +0000
20221107 15:40:14.044000 +0000
20221107 15:45:34.459515 +0000
20221108 08:17:03.991000 +0000
20221108 08:21:03.036000 +0000
20221108 08:21:03.036000 +0000
20221108 08:35:52.065000 +0000
20221108 08:35:55.234000 +0000
20221108 08:35:55.305000 +0000
20221108 08:35:55.305000 +0000
20221108 09:13:37.112000 +0000
20221108 09:13:37.112000 +0000
20221108 09:13:37.112000 +0000
20221108 09:14:07.997000 +0000
20221108 09:36:17.044000 +0000
20221108 09:36:17.044000 +0000
20221108 10:08:23.081000 +0000
20221108 10:08:23.125000 +0000
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20221107 12:32:08.094000
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20221107 13:10:06.850000
20221107 13:35:21.750000
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20221107 14:01:23.493000
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20221107 15:20:16.839000
20221107 15:36:33.820000
20221107 15:36:34.427000
20221107 15:36:34.427000
20221107 15:42:35.203000
20221107 15:46:14.406000
20221107 15:46:14.406000
20221107 15:46:31.328000
20221107 15:46:31.328000
20221107 15:57:49.775000
20221107 15:57:49.839000
20221107 16:37:15.214000
20221107 16:39:35.767000
20221107 16:40:14.044000
20221107 16:45:34.459515
20221108 9:17:03.991000
20221108 9:21:03.036000
20221108 9:21:03.036000
20221108 9:35:52.065000
20221108 9:35:55.234000
20221108 9:35:55.305000
20221108 9:35:55.305000
20221108 10:13:37.112000
20221108 10:13:37.112000
20221108 10:13:37.112000
20221108 10:14:07.997000
20221108 10:36:17.044000
20221108 10:36:17.044000
20221108 11:08:23.081000
20221108 11:08:23.125000



66
95
34
41
45
41
120

64
10
45

69

42
10
20
21
44
22
71
52

63
14

44

71
121
151
127

56

15

27
45
103
125
400

71
48
25

113.00
113.00
113.00
113.00
113.00
113.00
113.00
113.00
113.00
113.00
113.00
113.00
113.00
113.00
113.00
113.00
113.00
113.00
113.00
112.60
112.60
112.60
112.60
112.60
112.80
112.60
112.60
112.60
112.60
112.60
112.80
112.80
113.00
113.20
113.20
113.20
112.80
113.60
113.60
113.60
113.80
113.80
113.40
113.40
113.40
113.40

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20221108 10:08:26.729000 +0000
20221108 10:08:26.729000 +0000
20221108 10:19:13.791000 +0000
20221108 10:19:13.791000 +0000
20221108 11:21:10.376000 +0000
20221108 11:21:10.376000 +0000
20221108 11:21:10.376000 +0000
20221108 11:21:10.376000 +0000
20221108 11:21:10.422000 +0000
20221108 11:21:10.422000 +0000
20221108 11:21:10.422000 +0000
20221108 11:21:10.422000 +0000
20221108 11:36:42.986000 +0000
20221108 11:36:42.986000 +0000
20221108 11:53:04.502000 +0000
20221108 11:53:04.502000 +0000
20221108 11:53:04.502000 +0000
20221108 12:10:21.717000 +0000
20221108 12:10:21.717000 +0000
20221108 12:15:07.193000 +0000
20221108 12:15:07.193000 +0000
20221108 12:15:07.193000 +0000
20221108 12:15:07.193000 +0000
20221108 12:15:07.193000 +0000
20221108 12:31:35.666000 +0000
20221108 12:35:19.126000 +0000
20221108 12:35:19.126000 +0000
20221108 12:35:19.126000 +0000
20221108 12:35:19.126000 +0000
20221108 12:35:19.126000 +0000
20221108 12:45:02.764000 +0000
20221108 12:45:02.764000 +0000
20221108 12:59:37.724000 +0000
20221108 12:59:37.976000 +0000
20221108 12:59:38.228000 +0000
20221108 12:59:38.228000 +0000
20221108 13:32:01.354000 +0000
20221108 14:20:09.358000 +0000
20221108 14:20:09.358000 +0000
20221108 14:20:09.619000 +0000
20221108 14:35:00.256000 +0000
20221108 14:49:38.988000 +0000
20221108 15:01:04.192000 +0000
20221108 15:01:04.512000 +0000
20221108 15:01:04.512000 +0000
20221108 15:01:04.512000 +0000

20221108 11:08:26.729000
20221108 11:08:26.729000
20221108 11:19:13.791000
20221108 11:19:13.791000
20221108 12:21:10.376000
20221108 12:21:10.376000
20221108 12:21:10.376000
20221108 12:21:10.376000
20221108 12:21:10.422000
20221108 12:21:10.422000
20221108 12:21:10.422000
20221108 12:21:10.422000
20221108 12:36:42.986000
20221108 12:36:42.986000
20221108 12:53:04.502000
20221108 12:53:04.502000
20221108 12:53:04.502000
20221108 13:10:21.717000
20221108 13:10:21.717000
20221108 13:15:07.193000
20221108 13:15:07.193000
20221108 13:15:07.193000
20221108 13:15:07.193000
20221108 13:15:07.193000
20221108 13:31:35.666000
20221108 13:35:19.126000
20221108 13:35:19.126000
20221108 13:35:19.126000
20221108 13:35:19.126000
20221108 13:35:19.126000
20221108 13:45:02.764000
20221108 13:45:02.764000
20221108 13:59:37.724000
20221108 13:59:37.976000
20221108 13:59:38.228000
20221108 13:59:38.228000
20221108 14:32:01.354000
20221108 15:20:09.358000
20221108 15:20:09.358000
20221108 15:20:09.619000
20221108 15:35:00.256000
20221108 15:49:38.988000
20221108 16:01:04.192000
20221108 16:01:04.512000
20221108 16:01:04.512000
20221108 16:01:04.512000



13
25
323
313
27
26
49

51
77
53
24

113.60
113.60
114.00
114.00
113.80
113.80
113.80
113.80
114.00
114.00
114.00
113.80

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20221108 15:17:32.113000 +0000
20221108 15:17:54.847000 +0000
20221108 15:32:06.176000 +0000
20221108 15:32:06.705000 +0000
20221108 15:32:10.306000 +0000
20221108 15:32:50.912000 +0000
20221108 15:32:50.912000 +0000
20221108 15:32:50.935000 +0000
20221108 15:41:07.284000 +0000
20221108 15:41:07.309000 +0000
20221108 15:41:07.880000 +0000
20221108 15:45:39.014052 +0000

20221108 16:17:32.113000
20221108 16:17:54.847000
20221108 16:32:06.176000
20221108 16:32:06.705000
20221108 16:32:10.306000
20221108 16:32:50.912000
20221108 16:32:50.912000
20221108 16:32:50.935000
20221108 16:41:07.284000
20221108 16:41:07.309000
20221108 16:41:07.880000
20221108 16:45:39.014052



